ITTS INTERNET	Legislation Details						
File #:	0747	7-20 Ver s	sion:	1	Name:	TAC Air Aircraft Storage Agree	ement & Sole Source
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	8/3/2	2020			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	8/27	/2020			Final action	8/27/2020	
Enactment date:	8/27	/2020			Enactment #	#: R-394-2020	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Div. of Police, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to accept an Aircraft Storage Agreement with TAC Air, a sole source provider, at a cost not to exceed \$22,243.80. [Div. of Police, Weathers]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Cover Memo - TAC Air Aircraft Storage Agreement & Sole Source Certification, 2. SOLE SOURCE CERTIFICATION - TAC Air FY2021 (Hanger Rent), 3. TAC Air Aircraft Storage Agreement, 4. Resolution #318-2019 - TAC Air, 5. 00692046.pdf, 6. R-394-2020, 7. Contract #145-2020, 8. Contract #145-2020						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
8/27/2020	1	Urban County	Coun	cil	Ĩ	Approved	Pass
8/13/2020	1	Urban County	Coun	cil	F	Received First Reading	
8/11/2020	1	Urban County Session	Coun	cil Wo	ork A	Approved and Referred to Docket	Pass